United States               Canada               Mexico
©2008 Pro-face.  All rights reserved.  Specifi cations may change without notice.
All-in-one
model
15-inch TFT Color LCD
Panel Computer
PS-3710A
Model: PS3710A-1G-XPC08, PS3710A-1G-XPC08-WG,

1.9
6]
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PS3710A-1G-C08 15” Touch PC, 1.6 GHz Pentium® M, 1 GB RAM,
XP Professional, English only, 8 GB CF
PS3710A-1G-XPC08-WG 15" Touch PC, 1.6 GHz Pentium® M, 1 GB RAM,
XP Professional, English only, 8 GB CF, WinGP
PS3710A-2G-XPC08 15" Touch PC, 1.6 GHz Pentium® M, 2 GB RAM,
XP Professional, English only, 8 GB CF
PS3710A-2G-XPC08-WG 15” Touch PC, 1.6 GHz Pentium® M, 2 GB RAM,
XP Professional, English only, 8 GB CF, WinGP
Optional Items
Product Name Part Number
SO-DIMM